## Bournville and Selly Oak Little League Netball

## **APPLICATION FORM**

For office use only INDEX NUMBER

## **DATA PROTECTION ACT 2018**

The Little League is an organisation operated by Birmingham City Netball Club. The registration details below will be held on a database by the Little League organisers, and will be accessed by volunteers and staff of both organisations only for the purpose of sending you further information about Little League and other Netball activities.

Daughtaria nama	
Daughter's name:	
Parent / Guardian's name:	
Address:	
Postcode:	
Telephone Mobile:	
Email address:	
Please give another contact in case of emergency:	
	Tel:
Daughter's age: D.O.B:	School Year (please circle): 3 4 5 6
Name of school:	
To help ensure teams of fairly equal ability, please give details of your daughter's experience in	
netball, e.g. none, very little, plays at school, etc:	
Has your daughter any illnesses, disabilities, medical conditions (including asthma), allergies, etc?	
YES / NO Please give details (including medication):	
PLEASE SIGN & DATE:	
I, the parent / guardian of the above hereby give my consent to her participation in any and all Little	
League Netball activities. I also agree to return all kit loaned out by the Little League in the condition it was loaned. I understand that I shall be invoiced for the cost of the kit that is not returned, or is	
returned damaged. I also agree to abide by the Little League 'Fair Play' Charter that is available on	
the Little League web page. http://www.birminghamcitynetballclub.org.uk/BSOLL/BSOLL.html	
<b>x</b>	
During LLN activities, the Organisers may wish to take photographs to use on the Little League Web	
Pages, posters, leaflets, etc). In order for us to use the I hereby give my permission for photographs to be taker	
described above for the purpose outline above:	rana usea in the promotional material
Y	nt / Legal Guardian Date: